Position

Director Of Purchasing
Purchasing Clerk
Coordinator Of
Purchasing/Buyer

Purchasing-Warehouse Person

Purchasing Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Materials

Materials

Materials

Materials

Materials

Total Wages

$96,809

$54,408

$41,348

$33,601

$30,081

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$51,042
$23,713
$29,391

$36,467

$35,515



