Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Purchasing		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Materials	\$96,809	\$51,042
Purchasing Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Materials	\$54,408	\$23,713
Coordinator Of Purchasing/Buyer		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Materials	\$41,348	\$29,391
Purchasing-Warehouse Person		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Materials	\$33,601	\$36,467
Purchasing Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Materials	\$30,081	\$35,515